
Søndagsløpets resultater i Rosa runden 2024
Pers

Oppdat. 16.10.2024 Tid Dato

1 Aarvold, Ann-Kristin 27:36 13.09.20
2 Aarvold, Sarah 27:36 13.09.20
3 Aasen, Ole Johnny 12:10 03.06.20
4 Baustad, Alexander 10:45 03.06.20
5 Berg, Anne Marie 19:42 16.10.24
6 Bergerud, Svein 16:21 16.10.24
7 Bones, Mari 10:24 10.06.20
8 Fredriksen, Sindre 08:07 16.10.24
9 Fredriksen, Stian 09:48 16.10.24

10 Grigson, Magnus Fodstad 16:26 10.06.20
11 Grigson, Richard 16:15 10.06.20
12 Haugland, Per Ove 09:25 03.06.20
13 Heggenes, Tommy 09:53 03.06.20
14 Henriksen, Andreas 09:21 10.06.20
15 Henriksen, Kai 18:23 16.10.24
16 Høgmo, Hanne 25:48 13.09.20
17 Høier, Birthe Lundestad 11:50 16.10.24
18 Johansen, Isabella Berg 19:42 16.10.24
19 Johansen, Stian Aasberg 19:42 16.10.24
20 Johansen, Wivian 17:35 16.10.24
21 Kirkerød, Jonas 09:43 13.09.20
22 Knudsen, Christer 09:19 16.10.24
23 Kristoffersen, Tom 11:58 16.10.24
24 Lundestad-Kemi, Lucas 11:19 16.10.24
25 Minge, Eirik 11:56 03.06.20
26 Nilsen, Roger 10:56 13.09.20
27 Noreng, Lars 10:46 10.06.20
28 Norvang, Christine 12:46 10.06.20
29 Nygård, Alf-Martin 10:25 10.06.20
30 Olufsen, Glenn 10:55 10.06.20
31 Rosnes, Helge 11:59 03.06.20
32 Rostad, Kristoffer 25:08 13.09.20
33 Rostad, Matilde 25:08 13.09.20
34 Skjelhaugen, Daniel 08:48 16.10.24
35 Smaaberg, Bjørn Arild 10:26 13.09.20
36 Sognlien, Tom 15:48 16.10.24
37 Stang, Lars Henning 10:19 10.06.20
38 Steen, Knut Willy 09:59 03.06.20
39 Stordal, André 10:29 16.10.24
40 Sundell, Ingrid 25:48 13.09.20
41 Westberg, Raymond 12:07 16.10.24



16.10.2024 Løp 1
10 grader, skyet opphold
Vind fra sør 1 m/s
Bløte partier, ellers helt okei

1 Fredriksen, Sindre 08:07
2 Skjelhaugen, Daniel 08:48
3 Knudsen, Christer 09:19
4 Fredriksen, Stian 09:48
5 Stordal, André 10:29
6 Lundestad-Kemi, Lucas 11:19
7 Noreng, Lars 11:30
8 Høier, Birthe Lundestad 11:50
9 Kristoffersen, Tom 11:58

10 Westberg, Raymond 12:07
11 Aasen Ole Johnny 12:39
12 Sognlien, Tom 15:48
13 Bergerud, Svein 16:21
14 Johansen, Wivian 17:35
15 Henriksen, Kai 18:23
16 Berg, Anne Marie 19:42
16 Johansen, Isabella Berg 19:42
16 Johansen, Stian Aasberg 19:42


